Buyer: Robert Thompson

3625 OF

Game and Parks Commission

Opening Date: 04/27/2011

AWARD

Fencing Supplies

Lincoln Lumber Co.

Mead Lumber

Broken

Bow

Ninemire Fence Const Inc.

Shoop & Sons

Line

Description

QTY

uom

Unit Price

Extended
Price

Unit Price

Extended
Price

Unit Price

Extended
Price

Unit Price

Extended
Price

6 FT Steel T Posts

Line posts shall be studded "T" post coated with high grade,
weather resistant special steel paint or enamel applied and
baked. Steel posts shall be a minimum of 6 feet in length,
weight a minimum of 1.33 pounds per lineal foot and be
provided with anchor plates. Includes 8,000 wire fasteners.

1,600

EA

$ 4.87

$ 7,792.00

$ 5.45

$ 8,720.00

$ 4.82

$ 7,712.00

$ 4.94

$ 7,904.00

3 1/2IN X 6 1/2 FT Creosote

Wood posts shall be creosote treated. Treatment and
preservative retention shall conform to the requirements as
2 |specified in Standard C1 and C14 of the American Wood-
Preservers' Association Standards and AASHTO M 133.
Posts shall be a minimum of 3 1/2 inches in diameter and 6
1/2 feet in length. 6lb treated yellow pine.

1,600

EA

No

Bid

$ 7.65

$12,240.00

$ 7.38

$11,808.00

$ 8.45

$13,520.00

6 IN X 8 FT Creosote

Wood posts shall be creosote treated. Treatment and
preservative retention shall conform to the requirements as
3 |specified in Standard C1 and C14 of the American Wood-
Preservers' Association Standards and AASHTO M 133.
Posts shall be a minimum of 6 inches in diameter and 8 feet
in length. 6lb treated yellow pine.

140

EA

No

Bid

$ 23.29

$ 3,260.00

$ 22.00

$ 3,080.00

$ 19.27

$ 2,697.80

Barbed Wire

Barbed wire shall be composed of two main stands of 12 1/2
gauge (.099 inch) diameter, zinc coated wire, conforming to
requirements of ASTM A 1521 with Class 3 coating. Barbs
shall be 14 gauge, two point barbs at 4 inch centers of four
point barbs ant 5 inch centers.

160

RL

$ 85.40

$13,664.00

$ 69.65

$11,144.00

$ 71.00

$11,360.00

$ 91.30

$14,608.00

Payment Terms

0%

10

Net 30

Delivery Days ARO

28

60

48

Comments

Page 1 of 1

Invalid Bid

Matheus Lumber Company Inc.
Fax Bid Over $25,000.00




